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Statement of the Votes 

Aamjiwnaang First Nation October 18, 2024 

To be completed by the Electoral Officer after the counting of the votes. The numbers on the Statement of the 
Votes submitted by Deputy Electoral Officers from other polling stations must be included in the numbers 
provided on this report. 

Ensure that the form is signed and witnessed. A copy of this statement must be sent to the Regional 
Office of Indian and Northern Affairs no later than four days following the election. 

Name of Candidate for Chief 
Nahmabin, Janelle 

Bois, Brian 

Crowley, Sherri 

Jackson, Mike 

Maness, Philip 

Miller, Dana 

Plain, Pamela 

Plain, Sara 

Rogers, Joanne 

Smith-White, Justin 

Number of valid ballots cast for chief: 0 
Number of rejected ballots for chief: 0 

I 

Name of Candidate for Councillor 
Adams, John Q. I 
Bressette, Samantha I 
Brooks, Towana I 
Clark, White-Lightning 
Crowley, Sherri 
Henry, Darren L. 
Jackson, Mike 
Johnston, Dallas C. W. 
Joseph, Ryan 
Maness, Thomas A. 
Miller, Samuel E. 
Nahmabin, Krista! L. 
Plain, Carrie A. 
Plain, J. Ken 
Plain, Marina 
Plain, Nesyre Randall 
Plain, Tiffany 
Rising, Lance D. 
Rising, Lareina 
Rogers, Joanne 
Simon, June R. 
Smith-White, Justin (CJ) 

Total Votes Received 
Acclaimed 

Withdrew 

Withdrew 

Withdrew 

Withdrew 

Withdrew 

Withdrew 

Withdrew 

Withdrew 

Withdrew 

Total Votes Received 
169 
30 
80 
63 
225 
175 
161 
22 
66 
128 
4 

116 
85 

166 
135 
70 
63 
16 

106 
237 
173 
211 



Steadman, Janet 
Ware, Daniel 
Williams, John A. 
Williams, Sara 
Henry, Douglas 
Henry, Jada 
Lockridge, Ada 
Maness, James Sr. 
Maness, Kevin 
Maness, Philip 
Maness, Sidney 
McNickle, Gary 
Oliver, Karla 
Pickett, Jessica 
Plain, Caleb 
Plain, Christopher 
Plain, Jessie 
Plain, Pam 
Plain, W. Harrison 
Rogers, Randi 
Simon, Duffy 
Williams, Cheryl 
Williams, Lacey 
Williams, Leanne 
Wrightman, James 

Number of valid ballots cast for councillor: 483 
Number of rejected ballots for councillor: 4 

Elected Candidates 

To the Office of Chief: Nahmabin, Janelle (Acclaimed) 

To the Office of Councillor: 

Name: Rogers, Joanne 

Name: Crowley, Sherri 

Name: Smith-White, Justin (CJ) 

Name: Henry, Darren L. 

Name: Simon, June R. 

24 
53 
76 
54 

Withdrew 
Withdrew 
Withdrew 
Withdrew 
Withdrew 
Withdrew 
Withdrew 
Withdrew 
Withdrew 
Withdrew 
Withdrew 
Withdrew 
Withdrew 
Withdrew 
Withdrew 
Withdrew 
Withdrew 
Withdrew 
Withdrew 
Withdrew 
Withdrew 

Name: Adams, John Q. 

Name: Plain, J. Ken 

Name: Jackson, Mike 

Name: Plain, Marina 

This count was diligently conducted in accordance with the Indian Band Election Regulations. 

Sign 


