October 18, 2024

To be completed by the Electoral Officer after the counting of the votes. The numbers on the Statement of the Votes submitted by Deputy Electoral Officers from other polling stations must be included in the numbers provided on this report.

Ensure that the form is signed and witnessed. A copy of this statement must be sent to the Regional Office of Indian and Northern Affairs no later than four days following the election.

Name of Candidate for Chief	Total Votes Received
Nahmabin, Janelle	Acclaimed
Bois, Brian	Withdrew
Crowley, Sherri	Withdrew
Jackson, Mike	Withdrew
Maness, Philip	Withdrew
Miller, Dana	Withdrew
Plain, Pamela	Withdrew
Plain, Sara	Withdrew
Rogers, Joanne	Withdrew
Smith-White, Justin	Withdrew

Number of valid ballots cast for chief: 0 Number of rejected ballots for chief: 0

Name of Candidate for Councillor	Total Votes Received
Adams, John Q.	169
Bressette, Samantha	30
Brooks, Towana	80
Clark, White-Lightning	63
Crowley, Sherri	225
Henry, Darren L.	175
Jackson, Mike	161
Johnston, Dallas C. W.	22
Joseph, Ryan	66
Maness, Thomas A.	128
Miller, Samuel E.	4
Nahmabin, Kristal L.	116
Plain, Carrie A.	85
Plain, J. Ken	166
Plain, Marina	135
Plain, Nesyre Randall	70
Plain, Tiffany	63
Rising, Lance D.	16
Rising, Lareina	106
Rogers, Joanne	237
Simon, June R.	173
Smith-White, Justin (CJ)	211

Steadman, Janet	24
Ware, Daniel	53
Williams, John A.	76
Williams, Sara	54
Henry, Douglas	Withdrew
Henry, Jada	Withdrew
Lockridge, Ada	Withdrew
Maness, James Sr.	Withdrew
Maness, Kevin	Withdrew
Maness, Philip	Withdrew
Maness, Sidney	Withdrew
McNickle, Gary	Withdrew
Oliver, Karla	Withdrew
Pickett, Jessica	Withdrew
Plain, Caleb	Withdrew
Plain, Christopher	Withdrew
Plain, Jessie	Withdrew
Plain, Pam	Withdrew
Plain, W. Harrison	Withdrew
Rogers, Randi	Withdrew
Simon, Duffy	Withdrew
Williams, Cheryl	Withdrew
Williams, Lacey	Withdrew
Williams, Leanne	Withdrew
Wrightman, James	Withdrew

Number of valid ballots cast for councillor: 483 Number of rejected ballots for councillor: 4

Elected Candidates

To the Office of Chief: Nahmabin, Janelle (Acclaimed)

To the Office of Councillor:

Name: Rogers, Joanne

Name: Adams, John Q.

Name: Crowley, Sherri

Name: Plain, J. Ken

Name: Smith-White, Justin (CJ)

Name: Jackson, Mike

Name: Henry, Darren L.

Name: Plain, Marina

Name: Simon, June R.

This count was diligently conducted in accordance with the Indian Band Election Regulations.

Signature of Electoral Officer

Signature of Witness